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TRADESMAN PRO
TM ORGANIZERS

Extreme Electrician's Bag
•	78 pockets for extreme tool storage.

•	Orange interior for easy tool visibility.

•	Wide center with removable pockets for easy 	
access to tools.

•	Tough, durable molded bottom protects from 	
the elements.

•	1680d Ballistic weave for durability.

•	Shoulder strap and handles for easy carrying.

Cat. No. UPC#  
0-92644+

Length Width Height Interior
Pockets

Exterior
Pockets

Weight 
(lbs.)

55417-18 55417-9 19"
(482.6 mm)

6-1/2"
(165.1 mm)

16"
(406.4 mm)

53 25 9.51

Backpack
•	39 pockets for tons of tool storage.

•	Orange interior for easy tool visibility.

•	Wide opening fits power drills, meters, 	
flashlights, etc.

•	Tough, durable bottom protects from	
the elements.

•	Large front pocket easily fits fish tapes.

•	1680d Ballistic weave for durability.

Cat. No. UPC#  
0-92644+

Length Width Height Interior
Pockets

Exterior
Pockets

Weight 
(lbs.)

55421-BP 55421-6 14"
(355.6 mm)

7"
(177.8 mm)

18"
(457.2 mm)

34 5 5.34

55421-BP 

Large front pocket easily fits 
fish tapes or bulky tools.

 Ultimate Electrician's Bag
•	55 pockets for ultimate tool organization.

•	Orange interior for easy tool visibility.

•	Wide opening fits power drills, meters, 	
laptops, etc.

•	Tough, durable molded bottom protects from 	
the elements.

•	1680d Ballistic weave for durability.

•	Shoulder strap and handles for easy carrying.

Cat. No. UPC#  
0-92644+

Length Width Height Interior
Pockets

Exterior
Pockets

Weight 
(lbs.)

55418-19 55418-6 17.5"
(444.5 mm)

10"
(254 mm)

14"
(355.6 mm)

2 53 8.92

55418-19

55417-18
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View our complete line of Tool Bags and  
other products at www.kleintools.com


