55421-BP

Backpack

- 39 pockets for tons of tool storage.
- Orange interior for easy tool visibility.
- Wide opening fits power drills, meters, flashlights, etc.
- Tough, durable bottom protects from the elements.
- Large front pocket easily fits fish tapes.
- 1680d Ballistic weave for durability.

Cat. No.	UPC# 0-92644+	Length	Width	Height		Exterior Pockets	Weight (lbs.)
55421-BP	55421-6	14 " (355.6 mm)	7" (177.8 mm)	18 " (457.2 mm)	34	5	5.34



Large front pocket easily fits fish tapes or bulky tools.

Ultimate Electrician's Bag

- 55 pockets for ultimate tool organization.
- Orange interior for easy tool visibility.
- Wide opening fits power drills, meters, laptops, etc.
- Tough, durable molded bottom protects from the elements.
- 1680d Ballistic weave for durability.
- Shoulder strap and handles for easy carrying.

Cat. No.	UPC# 0-92644+	Length	Width	Height		Exterior Pockets	
55418-19	55418-6	17.5 " (444.5 mm)	10 " (254 mm)	14" (355.6 mm)	2	53	8.92

55418-19



- 78 pockets for extreme tool storage.
- Orange interior for easy tool visibility.
- Wide center with removable pockets for easy access to tools.
- Tough, durable molded bottom protects from the elements.
- 1680d Ballistic weave for durability.
- Shoulder strap and handles for easy carrying.

Cat. No.	UPC# 0-92644+	Length	Width	Height		Exterior Pockets	
55417-18	55417-9	19" (482.6 mm)	6-1/2" (165.1 mm)	16" (406.4 mm)	53	25	9.51

View our complete line of Tool Bags and other products at www.kleintools.com

